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Brevard City Council 

Gary Daniel (Mayor Pro Tempore) Email: gary.daniel@cityofbrevard.com 

828-508-6918 

 

 

Aaron Baker   Email: aaron.baker@cityofbrevard.com  

828-553-9648 

 

 

Pamela Holder   Email: pamela.holder@cityofbrevard.com  
828-556-2172   

 

 

Mac Morrow   Email: mac.morrow@cityofbrevard.com  

828-885-8444 
 
 

Lauren Wise   Email: lauren.wise@cityofbrevard.com  
828-335-2919 
 
 
 

2027 

2027 

2025 

2025 

2027 

Office up for election  Brevard Mayor 

Maureen Copelof    Web:  www.cityofbrevard.com 

100 Park Ave.   Email: maureen.copelof@cityofbrevard.com 
Brevard, NC 28712   
   
     

2025 

4 year term 

4 year term Office up for election  
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